Elastomeric Material Solutions   •   Woodstock, CT, USA   •   T: 860.928.3622   •   F: 860.928.7843      •   www.rogerscorp.com
   R/bak® SA 2000 Tapes – Product Availability and Order Polices
PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION
ITEM ID
NUMBER
THICKNESS Available  Roll Sizes
US Units (Metric)

Printed in U.S.A., 1216-PDF, Publication #12-031
Elastomeric Material Solutions   •   Woodstock, CT, USA   •   T: 860.928.3622   •   F: 860.928.7843   •   www.rogerscorp.com
ORDER GUIDELINES, TERMS & POLICIES
Order Cancellation / Returns:  Subject to a 15%
restocking charge.
Drop Shipment:  There will be a 20% surcharge added
to all drop shipment requests for orders below (USD)
$1,000 (except in the United States) on Custom Slit
Material.
Tolerances:  Length tolerance of rolls shipped is + 1%
of ticketed length.
Standard Item:  Shipment typically within three to four
weeks of order is subject to availability and lead time.
Non-Standard Item:  Shipment within five (5) weeks of
order is subject to availability and lead time.
Special Requests:  Custom widths, custom adhesives,
custom slitting or other special requirements will be
handled on a case-by-case basis through the Request
for Quotation (RFQ) process.  Call Customer Service to
submit your request at 866-453-1002 or 860-928-3622
for International calls.
Special Note:  Off-the-shelf stock may be available for
non-standard products. There shall be no minimum
order requirement for non-standard products shipped
from existing inventory.
Warranty
When stored in the proper conditions outlined in
Publication #12-046 – R/bak® Materials Proper Store
and Shelf Life Guidelines, Rogers Corporation
warrants a shelf life of one year from the date of
purchase for SA 2000 Cushion Mounting Tapes.
CUSTOM SLITTING POLICY
Rogers will slit R/bak SA 2000 tapes from 54-inch (137
cm) wide master rolls only. Any combination of slit
widths may be ordered from a single 54-inch (137 cm)
wide master roll.  Slitting tolerance is + 0.125 in (3.2
mm).
The customer will be charged for the entire 54-inch (137
cm) width.  Any off cut that is generated will be shipped
with the order. The slit rolls will be shipped in one 57-
inch (145 cm) box.  Special boxes will not be available
for special size rolls.  The box will have a label with the
roll sizes and quantities of each slit roll.
R/bak® SA 2000 PRODUCT NOMENCLATURE
SA 2320 MS 18 Series Acrylic
SA 2320 MS 18 Compressibility
 21 –Soft, 22 – Med Soft
 23 –Med, 25 –Firm
SA 2320 MS 18 Thickness - 0.000 inches
0.020 (0.51 mm)
0.015 (0.38 mm)
SA 2320 MS 18 Plate Side Adhesive Level
M – Medium
SA 2320 MS 18 Cylinder Adhesive Type
S – Standard
SA 2320 MS 18 Width
18” Width  (0.46 m)